FACTURA

66708
ANA BEATRIZ RADA OSTO
6 Grado
BEACCY ELCY OSTO CASTRO
14.123.732

Mensuaidad Abril 5457.35
Mensualidad Mayo 5457.35
Mensualidad Junio 5457.35
Mensualidad Julio 5457.35
EXENTO 21829.4

22484.28

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: O

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 14.123.732

Caracas 2024-06-27

FACTURA
66708

ANA BEATRIZ RADA OSTO

6 Grado

BEACCY ELCY OSTO CASTRO

Mensualidad Abril
Mensualidad Mayo
Mensualidad Junio
Mensualidad Julio

EXENTO

14.123.732

5457.35
5457.35
5457.35
5457.35

21829.4
22484.28

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: OAbono:

Punto De Venta: O
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 14.123.732
Caracas 2024-06-27



